RF Transseptal Solution
VersaCross™
Order Guide
Personalize your solution
What’s inside
VersaCross™ Order Guide
VersaCross™ Product Overview .............................................................................. 1
VersaCross™ Access Solution with J-tip RF Wire ........................................................ 3

M
S
VersaCross™ Order Guide
Personalize your VersaCross™ Solution
Select from two wire tip configurations, and a range of tailor-built sheaths and dilators
VersaCross™ RF Wire
J-tip Pigtail
VersaCross™ Steerable Sheath
D0 D1
VersaCross™ Transseptal Sheath
D0 D145° 55° 90°
2
Back to Contents
Feature Specifications
French size 12.5F
Dilator usable length 67 cm, 85 cm
Dilator curves D0 (Standard curve), D1 (Large curve)
Guidewire max. outer diameter 0.035”
Guidewire length 180 cm
Feature Specifications
French size 12F (4.09 mm)
Dilator usable length 85 cm
Dilator curves D0 (Standard curve), D1 (Large curve)
Guidewire max. outer diameter 0.035”
Guidewire length 180 cm
VersaCross™ Large Access Transseptal Dilator
D0
D0
VersaCross Connect™ Transseptal Dilator
D1
D1
VersaCross™ Order Guide
Personalize your VersaCross™ Solution
Select from two wire tip configurations, and a range of tailor-built sheaths and dilators
3
Back to Contents
Product Code
Product Specifications
RF Wire Transseptal Sheath Dilator
Type Length Length Curve Curve
VXSK0001 J-tip 180 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK0002 J-tip 180 cm 63 cm 45° D1
VXSK0003 J-tip 180 cm 63 cm 55° D0
VXSK0004 J-tip 180 cm 63 cm 55° D1
VXSK0006 J-tip 180 cm 63 cm 90° D1
VXSK0011 J-tip 230 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK0012 J-tip 230 cm 63 cm 45° D1
Dilator
45° 55° 90° D1D0
Transseptal SheathJ-tip RF Wire
OR OROR
Solution includes:
VersaCross™ RF Wire
J-tip RF Wire
Single-use RFP 100A Connector Cable
VersaCross™ Transseptal Sheath
8.5F Transseptal Sheath
Dilator with TRUform™ Shapeable Technology
0.035” Guidewire
VersaCross™ Access Solution with J-tip RF Wire
4
Back to Contents
Product Code
Product Specifications
RF Wire Transseptal Sheath Dilator
Type Length Length Curve Curve
VXSK0021 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK0022 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 45° D1
VXSK0023 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 55° D0
VXSK0024 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 55° D1
VXSK0025 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 90° D0
VXSK0031 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK0032 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 45° D1
VXSK0033 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 55° D0
VXSK0034 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 55° D1
VXSK0037 Pigtail 230 cm 81 cm 45° D0
VersaCross™ Access Solution with Pigtail RF Wire
Pigtail RF Wire Transseptal Sheath Dilator
45° 55° 90° D1D0
OR OROR
Solution includes:
VersaCross™ RF Wire
Pigtail RF Wire
Single-use RFP 100A Connector Cable
VersaCross™ Transseptal Sheath
8.5F Transseptal Sheath
Dilator with TRUform™ Shapeable Technology
0.035” Guidewire
5
Back to Contents
Product Code
Product Specifications
RF Wire Steerable Transseptal Sheath Dilator
Type Length Length Curl Curve
VSTK0002 J-tip 180 cm 72 cm L D1
VSTK0003 J-tip 180 cm 72 cm M D0
VSTK0004 J-tip 180 cm 72 cm M D1
VSTK0006 J-tip 180 cm 72 cm S D1
VSTK0010 J-tip 230 cm 72 cm M D1
Solution includes:
VersaCross™ RF Wire